RESIDENTIAL (RT)

FARMLAND (FT)

COMMERCIAL (CT)
COMMERCIAL VAC EXCESS (CU)

THE CORPORATION OF THE

TOWNSHIP OF RAMARA

Proud History — Progressive Future

Mun Rate
2017
0.37981400%
0.09495300%
0.47556500%
0.33289600%
0.33289600%

OPP Rate
2017
0.07933000%
0.01983200%
0.09932900%
0.06953000%
0.06953000%

Cty Rate
2017
0.29453700%
0.07363400%
0.36879000%
0.25815300%
0.25815300%

2017 FINAL - SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY TAX RATES

Ed Rate
2017
0.17900000%
0.04475000%
1.14000000%
0.79800000%
0.79800000%

Total
Rate
0.93268100%
0.23316900%
2.08368400%
1.45857900%
1.45857900%

COMMERCIAL VACANT (CX)
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
(XT) 0.47556500% 0.09932900% 0.36879000% 1.14000000% 2.08368400%

INDUSTRIAL (IT) 0.58434400% 0.12204900% 0.45314500% 1.39000000% 2.54953800%
INDUSTRIAL VAC EXCESS (IU) 0.37982300% 0.07933200% 0.29454400% 0.90350000% 1.65719900%
INDUSTRIAL VACANT (IX) 0.37982300% 0.07933200% 0.29454400% 0.90350000% 1.65719900%
INDUSTRIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION (JT)  0.58434400% 0.12204900% 0.45314500% 1.14000000% 2.29953800%
MANAGED FOREST (TT) 0.09495300% 0.01983200% 0.07363400% 0.04475000% 0.23316900%
PIPELINE (PT) 0.49246700% 0.10285900% 0.38189700% 1.33580700% 2.31303000%
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Email: ramara@ramara.ca Web Site: www.ramara.ca




